



2026:CGHC:16652-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

FA No. 123 of 2021

Manoj Kumar Shukla **Versus** Leela Bai Kothari and Others

15.07.2024	As prayed by Mr. Sameer Uraon, Counsel for the Appellant, post this matter in the week after next for consideration on interim application. <table><tr><td>Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge		

Prashant